NRA 155th Imperial Meeting Total Entry: 716

Daily Telegraph
500x

Result of Tie

The Daily Telegraph Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00
1 Lt Col WDH Burden 0S  ATSC VVVVVVVVVV5VVVV 75.14v  £4
Tie: 25.3v VvV
O Class Tankard

A Silver Bar and £20.00

2 Miss CA Evans X Welsh RA VVVVVVVVVVVVV5V 75.14v
Tie: 25.3v VV5

X Class Tankard

A Bronze Bar and £10.00

3 Mr EN Munro A West Atholl RC VVVVVVVVVVVV5VV 75.14v
Tie: 25.2v

A Class Tankard

Winner of a Bronze Bar

4

o N o~ U

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32

Mr SME Hayton

Mr HJ Golaszewski
Mr M Liversage

Mr CJ Mitchell

Maj JME Cook

Mr CD Heales

Mr WF Livesey

Mr JM Di Bona

Ms RA Wiltshire
Mr AR McLeod

Mr DC Luckman

Dr CI Johnston

Mr MI Buchanan
Dr JO Ahrens

Ms RL Furniss

Mr AD Le Cheminant
Mr RA Dyball

Mr SM Negus

Dr KA Fleck

Miss CE Choquette
Lt TH Dodds

Dr AM Jory

Mr AC Morley

Mr DJ Curtis

Mr JRL Burch

Mr J Scheuerl

Mr SJ Whitby
Miss LK Crosby
Mrs HA Cook

Old Cranleighans
Welsh RA

Altcar RC
Cardinals

ARA

OGRE

Old Guildfordians RC
South Africa

Old Epsomian RC
ATSC

Sedgemoor TSC
Horsham R&PC
Roseville
Peninsula RC

City RC

Jersey RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Canberra RC
NLRC

Canada

Royal Navy
Guernsey RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Club 25

Surrey RA

Dollar Academy

NLRC
BCRT
ATSC

55VVVVVVVVVVVVV
V5V5VVVVVVVVVVV
5VVVVVV5VVVVVVV
VVVVVVV55VVVVVV
VVVVVVVVV5V5VVV
5V55VVVVVVVVVVV
5VV5VVVVVVVV5VV
VVV5V5VVVVVVV5V
5VVVVVVVVVV5V5V
VVV5VVVVVV5VVV5
VVV5V555VVVVVVV
VV55V5VV5VVVVVWV
VVVVVV5555VVVVV
55VVVVV5VV5VVVV
5VVVVVVV5V55VVV
55VVVV5VVVVV5VvV
VVVVVVVV5V555VV
VVVV5V55VVVVV5V
VV5VVVVV5V5VV5V
V5VVVVVVVV5V55V
VVV5VV5VV5VVVV5
V5VVVVVVV55VVV5
VV5V55V5VV5VVVV
5VVV5V5V5V5VVVY
5VVVVV555VV5VVV
VVV555VVV5V5VVV

75.13v
75.13v
75.13v
75.13v
75.13v
75.12v
75.12v
75.12v
75.12v
75.12v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v

£4

£4

£4
£4
£4

£4
£4
£4

£4
£4

£4
£4

£4

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00
T Class Tankard

VVVV55V5VV55VVVY
555VVVV5VVVV5VV
5VVV5VV55VVV5VvV

75.10v
75.10v
75.10v

£4



33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

33
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

LCpl HG Asquith-Beard
Mr MD Jenvey

Mr JC Underwood

Mr RJS Curtis

Dr HA Day

Mr P Bromley

Mrs M Di Bona

Mr MJ Creber

Mr RD Lindsay

Mr OM Hudson

Mr BA Horwood

Mr AR Radkovskii
Mr RB Fitzsimmons
Mr MJ Keel

Mr AG Harrison

Mr JA Oakland

Mrs LK Mace

Mrs SR Hinde

Cdt RSM ASO Stewart
Mrs SP Thorogood

Mr G Atkinson
Mr LG Skingley
Mr CM Brooks
Maj ADJ Stewart
Mr WC Cowen

Mr CAJ Crosby
Mr LT Wicker

Mr AM Bullen
Miss A Ross

Mr T Horrocks
Mr GL Clarke

Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz
Mr MP Blythe

Mr H Percival
Miss AE Jallot

Mr WJ Kingsley-Filshie
Mr JHN Pattison
Mr DN Lindsay
Mr M Rewston
Mr OM Pryke

Mr MJ Stewart
Mr EBDS Reis

Mr CA Stewart
Mr OD de Gruchy

Mr AC Gauci

Cpl LKJ Leung
Cdt AL Shine

Mr TJ Bourne
Cdt Cpl JJ Kahtava
Miss SL Josling
Mr AR Le Quesne
Mr SF Oldridge
Cdt Sgt B Morris
Miss GC McCaig
Cdt GM Bohn

ATSC

RAFTRC

Old Guildfordians RC
UVRC

LMRA

Old Sedberghians

South Africa
Guernsey RC
NLRC

Guernsey RC
Ashburton DRC
BYSA

OCRA

NLRC

LMRA

Oxford University RC
Manydown RC
Old Wellingburian
Elizabeth College
Welsh RA

Old Guildfordians RC
Epsom College

Old Marlburian RC
ATSC

Old Sedberghians
OWRC

Hailsham RC
Welwyn Phoenix
Dollar Academy
Manchester RC
Darlington R & PC
Bedfordians RC
North Herts Rifles
ATSC

Epsom College
Durham University
Cambridge University RA
Comber RC
Huddersfield RC
BCRT

Guernsey RC

Old Wellingtonians
Dollar Academy
Jersey RC

UKCRT

Epsom College
Greshams RC

Old Cranleighans
Wellington College
Old Guildfordians RC
Jersey RC

Jersey RA

BCRT

Dollar Academy
BCRT

55VVVVV5V5VV5VvV
V5VVVV55VV5V5VV
5VVVVVVV55V55VV
V55V5VV5VVVVV5V
5V5VV5VVVV5VV5V
VVV55VV5VVV5V5V

5VVV5V55VVVVVV5
V55VVVV5VVVV5V5
5VVV5VVVVVVV555
V5VV5VV55V5V5vV
5VVVV5VV5V55VV5
55VVVV5VVVV55V5
555V5VV555VVVVvV
VVV5555V55V5VVV
VV55VV55V55VV5V
55V55V5VVV5VVV5
V5V5555VVV5VVV5
55V5VV5VV55VVV5
V5V5VV5VV555VV5
5555V55VV5V5VVY

55VV55V555VVVV5
VVVV5VVVVVV45VvV
VV4V5VVVVVVVV5V
VVVVVV4V5VVVV5V
55V4VVVV5VVVVVV
5VVVVVV4V55VVVV
V55V4VVVVVV5VVV
VVV5V5VV4VVV5VvV
VVVVVV54V5VVV5V
VVVVVV55VVVV45V
VVVVVVVV5V55V4V
VVVVVVVVV554VV5
5VVVVV545VVV5VV
VV55V5VVV4VV5VV
5VVVVVVVV455V5V
VVV55VV4VVVV55V
5VVV5VVVVV5V54V
5VV5V54VVVVVVV5
V4VVVVV55VVVV55
V5VVVVVVVV54V55
V55554VV5VVVVVV
VV55VVVVV554V5V
V4VV55V5VV5VVV5
5VV55VV5VVVV5v4

V55V5V5VVVV455V
5V555VVVVVV54V5
555VV55V5VVVv45V
55VV55VV5V5V4V5
5V54VVV5VVV5555
V5V4VVV55V55555
5VV55V5555VV545
5VVV54VVV4V5VVV
V44VVV5VVV5VVV5
V55VVV4VV55V4VV
V4VVV554VVVV5V5

75.10v
75.10v £4
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
Last ‘X’ In
75.10v £4
75.10v
75.10v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v £4
75.8v
75.8v £4
75.8v
75.8v
75.8v
75.8v
75.8v
75.7v
Last ‘A’ In
75.7v
74.12v £4
74.12v
74.12v £4
74.11v  £4
74.11v  £4
74.11v
74.11v
74.11v
74.11v
74.11v
74.11v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v  £4
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v  £4
74.9v
74.9v
74.9v
74.9v
Last ‘O’ In
74.8v
74.8v £4
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v £4
74.6v
74.5v £4
73.10v
73.10v
73.9v
73.9v



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Ms J Shen

Mr DJ Studholme
Mr RJ Cooper
Miss RM Weinberger
Mr FJS Reis

Miss ZNK Moir
Mr ARP Harrison
Mr SM Turner
Cdt A Patel

Mr PL Green

Mr HJ Hamlyn
Mr AD Robertson
Mr ZZ Grosvenor

_|

TS
TS
TS

_|

TS
TS
TS

Uppingham School

BYSA

ATSC

UKCRT

Wellington College
Epsom College
Cambridge University RA
Oakham School

Epsom College

Herts & Essex SA

Epsom College

Wilbury RC

Cambridge University RA

VVVV55VVV4VV545
V5VV4555VVV45VV
545VVV5V45VVV5V
VV4V5455V5V55VV
V4V5VV555V4V55V
5VVV54V55VV45V5
4V55VVV4V5VV555
55VV4V5VVV4V555
5VV45VVVV555V45
V5V5V4554555VVvV
V5V55VV55V44V55
V544VV5555555VV
5V55V5V55V4455V

73.9v
73.8v
73.8v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.7v
73.6v
73.6v
73.5v
73.5v

Last ‘T’ In



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr JM Taylor

Mr EA Sewell

Mr RSF Shouler
Mr RM Hatcher
Mr MC Cooper
Sgt SDJ Glanville
Mr CN Tremlett
Dr GP Nelson

Mr SNS Penrose
Mr JR Tuck

Mr NBS Logan

Mr J Corbett

Mr MRM Millar
Mr E Gauvin

Mr JEM Bellringer
Mr TM Drysdale
Mr JA Bullock
Mrs SV Luckman
Mr LR Braithwaite
Miss CH Cuming
Mr ERT Jeens

Mr G Woodman
Mr TL Bedwell
Mr DA Rose

XS
XS

XS
XS

> X

XS

XS
XS

XS
XS
XS

AS
XS

Windsor RC

NLRC

Surrey RA
Bedfordians RC
Ulster SASC

RAF Air Cmd
Windsor RC
Manchester RC
Stock Exchange RC
RNTRC
Wandsworth FBRC
City RC

Old Epsomian RC
Canada

Old Epsomian RC
City of Newcastle RC
Langar RC

Old Epsomian RC
Guyana NRA

GB U25

Welsh RA

DCRA

Stock Exchange RC
Old Epsomian RC

VVVV5VV5V5V5V5V
5VVVVVVVV555V5V
VVV5V555VVVVVV5
V5VV55VVV5VVVV5
V5V55VVVVV5VVV5
V5VV5VV5VVV5VV5
55VVVV5VVVVV5V5
V5VVVV5VVV5VV55
VVVVV5555V5VV5V
5VVVV55VVVV555V
V5555VVVVVVVV55
V5VVVV5VV5V5V55
VVVVV55VVVV5555
555V55VVV5VV5vV
555V5V5VVV5V5VvV
V55V5VVV55V55vV
VV5VV555VV5V55V
V55VVV5VV5V5V55
VV5V555VVVVV555
5555555VVVVV5VV
5V55V5VV555V5VV
V555V5VVVV555V5
55VV5V55VVVV555
5V5555V55V5V55V

75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.8v
75.8v
75.8v
75.8v
75.8v
75.8v
75.7v
75.7v
75.7v
75.7v
75.5v



