NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Daily Telegraph

500x

Result of Tie

The Daily Telegraph Challenge Cup	an NRA Sil	ver (HM) Medal a Gold Bar	and £40,00	
1 Lt Col WDH Burden	OS	ATSC	VVVVVVVVV5VVV	75.14v £ 4
. 20 330 77277 247307			Tie: 25.3v VVV	
				O Class Tankard
A Silver Bar and £20.00				
2 Miss CA Evans	Χ	Welsh RA	VVVVVVVVVVVV5V	75.14v
			Tie: 25.3v VV5	
				X Class Tankard
A Bronze Bar and £10.00				
3 Mr EN Munro	Α	West Atholl RC	VVVVVVVVVVV5VV	75.14v
			Tie: 25.2v	
				A Class Tankard
Winner of a Bronze Bar				
4 Mr SME Hayton	XS	Old Cranleighans	55VVVVVVVVVVVV	75.13v £ 4
5 Mr HJ Golaszewski	Χ	Welsh RA	V5V5VVVVVVVVV	75.13v
6 Mr M Liversage	Χ	Altcar RC	5VVVVV5VVVVVV	75.13v
7 Mr CJ Mitchell	XS	Cardinals	VVVVVV 55 VVVVV	75.13v £ 4
8 Maj JME Cook	Χ	ARA	VVVVVVVV5V5VVV	75.13v
9 Mr CD Heales	Χ	OGRE	5V55VVVVVVVVVV	75.12v
10 Mr WF Livesey	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	5VV5VVVVVVVV5VV	75.12v £ 4
11 Mr JM Di Bona	XS	South Africa	VVV5V5VVVVVVV5V	75.12v £ 4
12 Ms RA Wiltshire	OS	Old Epsomian RC	5VVVVVVVVV5V5V	75.12v £ 4
13 Mr AR McLeod	Χ	ATSC	VVV5VVVVV5VVV5	75.12v
14 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	VVV5V555VVVVVV	75.11v £ 4
15 Dr Cl Johnston	Χ	Horsham R&PC	VV55V5VV5VVVVV	75.11v
16 Mr MI Buchanan	XS	Roseville	VVVVV 5555 VVVV V	75.11v £ 4
17 Dr JO Ahrens	XS	Peninsula RC	55VVVV5VV5VVVV	75.11v £ 4
18 Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	5VVVVVV5V55VVV	75.11v £ 4
19 Mr AD Le Cheminant	XS	Jersey RC	55VVVV5VVVV5VV	75.11v £ 4
20 Mr RA Dyball	Α	Wandsworth FBRC	VVVVVVV5V555VV	75.11v
21 Mr SM Negus	XS	Canberra RC	VVVV5V55VVVVV5V	75.11v
22 Dr KA Fleck	Α	NLRC	VV5VVVV5V5VV5V	75.11v
23 Miss CE Choquette	Χ	Canada	V5VVVVVVV5V55V	75.11v
24 Lt TH Dodds	XS	Royal Navy	VVV5VV5VV5VVVV5	75.11v
25 Dr AM Jory	Χ	Guernsey RC	V5VVVVVV55VVV5	75.11v
26 Mr AC Morley	AS	Wandsworth FBRC	VV5V55V5VV5VVVV	75.10v £ 4
27 Mr DJ Curtis	AS	Club 25	5VVV5V5V5V5VVVV	75.10v £ 4
28 Mr JRL Burch	Χ	Surrey RA	5VVVVV555VV5VVV	75.10v
29 Mr J Scheuerl	TS	Dollar Academy	VVV555VVV5V5VVV	75.10v £ 4
			Highest Tyro Und	er 25 Prize of £20.00
				T Class Tankard
30 Mr SJ Whitby	OS	NLRC	VVVV55V5VV55VVV	75.10v £ 4
31 Miss LK Crosby	T	BCRT	555VVVV5VVVV5VV	75.10v 2 1
32 Mrs HA Cook	X	ATSC	5VVV5VV55VVV5VV	75.10v
32 MISTIA COOK	^		5,7,5,7,5,7,7,7,7	73.104

33 LCpl HG Asquith-Beard	Χ	ATSC	55VVVVV5V5VV5VV	75.10v
34 Mr MD Jenvey	AS	RAFTRC	V5VVVV55VV5V5VV	75.10v £ 4
35 Mr JC Underwood	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	5VVVVVV 55V55VV	75.10v
36 Mr RJS Curtis	Χ	UVRC	V55V5VV5VVVV5V	75.10v
37 Dr HA Day	Α	LMRA	5V5VV5VVV5VV5V	75.10v
38 Mr P Bromley	Χ	Old Sedberghians	VVV55VV5VVV5V5V	75.10v
				Last 'X' In
39 Mrs M Di Bona	OS	South Africa	5VVV5V55VVVVVV5	75.10v £ 4
40 Mr MJ Creber	0	Guernsey RC	V55VVVV5VVVV5V5	75.10v
41 Mr RD Lindsay	0	NLRC	5VVV5VVVVVV555	75.10v
42 Mr OM Hudson	Α	Guernsey RC	V5VV5VV55V5V5VV	75.9v
43 Mr BA Horwood	Α	Ashburton DRC	5VVVV5VV5V55VV5	75.9v
44 Mr AR Radkovskii	AS	BYSA	55VVVV5VVVV55V5	75.9v £ 4
45 Mr RB Fitzsimmons	AS	OCRA	555V5VV555VVVVV	75.8v
46 Mr MJ Keel	OS	NLRC	VVV5555V55V5VVV	75.8v £ 4
47 Mr AG Harrison	0	LMRA	VV55VV55V55VV5V	75.8v
48 Mr JA Oakland	Α	Oxford University RC	55V55V5VVV5VVV5	75.8v
49 Mrs LK Mace	Α	Manydown RC	V5V5555VVV5VVV5	75.8v
50 Mrs SR Hinde	0	Old Wellingburian	55V5VV5VV55VVV5	75.8v
51 Cdt RSM ASO Stewart	AS	Elizabeth College	V5V5VV5VV555VV5	75.8v
52 Mrs SP Thorogood	Α	Welsh RA	5555V55VV5V5VVV	75.7v
-				Last 'A' In
53 Mr G Atkinson	0	Old Guildfordians RC	55VV55V555VVVV5	75.7v
54 Mr LG Skingley	OS	Epsom College	VVVV5VVVVV45VV	74.12v £ 4
55 Mr CM Brooks	0	Old Marlburian RC	VV4V5VVVVVVVV5V	74.12v
56 Maj ADJ Stewart	OS	ATSC	VVVVV4V5VVVV5V	74.12v £ 4
57 Mr WC Cowen	OS	Old Sedberghians	55V4VVVV5VVVVVV	74.11v £ 4
58 Mr CAJ Crosby	OS	OWRC	5VVVVV4V55VVVV	74.11v £ 4
59 Mr LT Wicker	OS	Hailsham RC	V55V4VVVVV5VVV	74.11v
60 Mr AM Bullen	OS	Welwyn Phoenix	VVV5V5VV4VVV5VV	74.11v
61 Miss A Ross	0	Dollar Academy	VVVVV54V5VVV5V	74.11v
62 Mr T Horrocks	0	Manchester RC	VVVVV55VVVV45V	74.11v
63 Mr GL Clarke	0	Darlington R & PC	VVVVVVV5V55V4V	74.11v
64 Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz	OS	Bedfordians RC	VVVVVVVV554VV5	74.11v
65 Mr MP Blythe	OS	North Herts Rifles	5VVVVV545VVV5VV	74.10v
66 Mr H Percival	0	ATSC	VV55V5VVV4VV5VV	74.10v
67 Miss AE Jallot	TS	Epsom College	5VVVVVVV455V5V	74.10v £ 4
68 Mr WJ Kingsley-Filshie	Т	Durham University	VVV55VV4VVV55V	74.10v
69 Mr JHN Pattison	Т	Cambridge University RA	5VVV5VVVV5V54V	74.10v
70 Mr DN Lindsay	OS	Comber RC	5VV5V54VVVVVV5	74.10v
71 Mr M Rewston	OS	Huddersfield RC	V4VVVV55VVVV55	74.10v
72 Mr OM Pryke	TS	BCRT	V5VVVVVVV54V55	74.10v £ 4
73 Mr MJ Stewart	OS	Guernsey RC	V55554VV5VVVVV	74.9v
74 Mr EBDS Reis	OS	Old Wellingtonians	VV55VVVVV554V5V	74.9v
75 Mr CA Stewart	0	Dollar Academy	V4VV55V5VV5VVV5	74.9v
76 Mr OD de Gruchy	0	Jersey RC	5VV55VV5VVV5V4	74.9v
•		•		Last 'O' In
77 Mr AC Gauci	Т	UKCRT	V55V5V5VVVV455V	74.8v
78 Cpl LKJ Leung	TS	Epsom College	5V555VVVVVV54V5	74.8v £ 4
79 Cdt AL Shine	Т	Greshams RC	555VV55V5VVV45V	74.7v
80 Mr TJ Bourne	Т	Old Cranleighans	55VV55VV5V5V4V5	74.7v
81 Cdt Cpl JJ Kahtava	TS	Wellington College	5V54VVV5VVV5555	74.7v £ 4
82 Miss SL Josling	Т	Old Guildfordians RC	V5V4VVV55V55555	74.6v
83 Mr AR Le Quesne	TS	Jersey RC	5VV55V5555VV545	74.5v £ 4
84 Mr SF Oldridge	TS	Jersey RA	5VVV54VVV4V5VVV	73.10v
85 Cdt Sgt B Morris	T	BCRT	V44VVV5VVV5VVV5	73.10v
86 Miss GC McCaig	Т	Dollar Academy	V55VVV4VV55V4VV	73.9v
87 Cdt GM Bohn	Т	BCRT	V4VVV554VVVV5V5	73.9v
o, edc om boilii		2011	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	13.74

88 Ms	s J Shen	Т	Uppingham School	VVVV55VVV4VV545	73.9v
89 Mi	r DJ Studholme	Т	BYSA	V5VV4555VVV45VV	73.8v
90 Mi	r RJ Cooper	TS	ATSC	545VVV5V45VVV5V	73.8v
91 M	iss RM Weinberger	TS	UKCRT	VV4V5455V5V55VV	73.7v
92 Mi	r FJS Reis	TS	Wellington College	V4V5VV555V4V55V	73.7v
93 M	iss ZNK Moir	Т	Epsom College	5VVV54V55VV45V5	73.7v
94 Mi	r ARP Harrison	Т	Cambridge University RA	4V55VVV4V5VV555	73.7v
95 Mi	r SM Turner	Т	Oakham School	55VV4V5VVV4V555	73.7v
96 Cd	dt A Patel	TS	Epsom College	5VV45VVVV555V45	73.7v
97 Mi	r PL Green	TS	Herts & Essex SA	V5V5V4554555VVV	73.6v
98 Mi	r HJ Hamlyn	TS	Epsom College	V5V55VV55V44V55	73.6v
99 Mi	r AD Robertson	Т	Wilbury RC	V544VV5555555VV	73.5v
100 M	r ZZ Grosvenor	Т	Cambridge University RA	5V55V5V55V4455V	73.5v

Last 'T' In

The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar $\,$

Mr JM Taylor	Χ	Windsor RC	VVVV5VV5V5V5V5V	75.10v
Mr EA Sewell	Χ	NLRC	5VVVVVVV555V5V	75.10v
Mr RSF Shouler	XS	Surrey RA	VVV5V555VVVVVV5	75.10v
Mr RM Hatcher	XS	Bedfordians RC	V5VV55VVV5VVVV5	75.10v
Mr MC Cooper	Χ	Ulster SASC	V5V55VVVVV5VVV5	75.10v
Sgt SDJ Glanville	Χ	RAF Air Cmd	V5VV5VV5VV5VV5	75.10v
Mr CN Tremlett	XS	Windsor RC	55VVVV5VVVV5V5	75.10v
Dr GP Nelson	XS	Manchester RC	V5VVV5VV5VV55	75.10v
Mr SNS Penrose	Χ	Stock Exchange RC	VVVVV5555V5VV5V	75.9v
Mr JR Tuck	Χ	RNTRC	5VVVV55VVVV555V	75.9v
Mr NBS Logan	Χ	Wandsworth FBRC	V5555VVVVVVV55	75.9v
Mr J Corbett	Χ	City RC	V5VVV5VV5V5V55	75.9v
Mr MRM Millar	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVVV55VVVV5555	75.9v
Mr E Gauvin	Χ	Canada	555V55VVV5VV5VV	75.8v
Mr JEM Bellringer	XS	Old Epsomian RC	555V5V5VVV5V5VV	75.8v
Mr TM Drysdale	XS	City of Newcastle RC	V55V5VVV55V55VV	75.8v
Mr JA Bullock	Χ	Langar RC	VV5VV555VV5V55V	75.8v
Mrs SV Luckman	XS	Old Epsomian RC	V55VVV5VV5V5V55	75.8v
Mr LR Braithwaite	XS	Guyana NRA	VV5V555VVVVV555	75.8v
Miss CH Cuming	XS	GB U25	555555VVVVV5VV	75.7v
Mr ERT Jeens	Χ	Welsh RA	5V55V5VV555V5VV	75.7v
Mr G Woodman	Χ	DCRA	V555V5VVVV555V5	75.7v
Mr TL Bedwell	AS	Stock Exchange RC	55VV5V55VVVV555	75.7v
Mr DA Rose	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5V5555V55V5V5V	75.5v